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1310%30nm; 1550%30nm; 1310/1550+30nm;
TAHEH K nm
980/1550+30nm; & #l
S A AR A dB 0.2 0.25
RATEAL dB 0.25 0.3
B 3 4% dB 65 60
AREA mm <0.5
HERTI mm ®2.8X9; ®3.2X10
HER T2 mm ®1.4X10; ©1.8X9
KFER dB 50/125; 62.5/125
THRE C -25t0+75
778 % C -40to+85
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Glass tube Metal holder
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THE¥, K  [1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; 13/15=1310/1550nm; 98/15=980/1550nm

#HHAM  CL=C-Lens, GL=G-Lens

KFEA  [1=50/125; 2=62.5/125; 3=smf-28e; 4=H At

THEHE® |005=5mm; 010=10mm; 050=50mm; 100=100mm

BAEA  0=250umiE X4 ; 1=900umirE4: 2=2.0mmiIrE4%; 3=3.0NE%

##L KA 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC: 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




